Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Manufacturer Arbor

Freud® Saw Blades for Hogging Units (Customized): Series LT14MD (Right) LT14MS

(Left)

Thank you for shopping with us! Freud is one of the few manufacturers of woodworking tools in the world that
produces its own Micrograin Carbide for each tool application. Right or left bevel tooth. Silver I.C.E. Coating prevents
build-up on the blade surface and keeps the blade running cooler and cleaner. Machines: Single-side or double-end
tenoners and squaring edgebanding machines Features: Right or left inclined tooth with positive cutting angle
Material: Bilaminated panels Ideal For: Sawblade suitable for squaring and trimming panels. *WHEN ORDERING,
ALWAYS SPECIFY: a) OPT08 AA9: for increasing bore b) OPTFO... for pinholes

Diameter Grind

Teeth Pinholes

LT14MDAA3
LT14MSAA3

LT14MDBA3
LT14MSBA3
LT14MDBB3
LT14MSBB3
LT14MDFA3
LT14MSFA3

LT14MDDA3

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
130 mm
130 mm
80 mm
80 mm

30 mm

200 mm
200 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
255 mm
255 mm
350 mm

Right Bevel
Left Bevel
Right Bevel
Left Bevel
Right Bevel
Left Bevel
Right Bevel
Left Bevel
Right Bevel

48
48
60
60
60
60
60
60
84

Refer to images
Refer to images
Refer to images
Refer to images
Refer to images
Refer to images
Refer to images
Refer to images

Refer to images

3.0 mm
3.0 mm
3.0 mm
3.0 mm
3.0 mm
3.0 mm
3.0 mm
3.0 mm

3.0 mm

Call for price & availability
Call for price & availability
Call for price & availability
Call for price & availability
Call for price & availability
Call for price & availability

Call for price & availability.

$
$
$
$
$
$

$135.42
$135.42

$


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

LT14MSDA3 Freud Tools 30mm 350 mm  Left Bevel 84 Refer to images 3.0 mm Call for price & availability.



