Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Freud® Saw Blades for Hogging Units (Customized): Series LT14MD (Right) LT14MS (Left)

Thank you for shopping with us! Freud is one of the few manufacturers of woodworking tools in the world that produces its own Micrograin Carbide for each tool application. Right or left bevel tooth. Silver I.C.E. Coating prevents build-up on the blade surface and keeps the blade running cooler and cleaner. Machines: Single-side or double-end tenoners and squaring edgebanding machines Features: Right or left inclined tooth with positive cutting angle Material: Bilaminated panels Ideal For: Sawblade suitable for squaring and trimming panels. ***WHEN ORDERING, ALWAYS SPECIFY:** a) OPT08 AA9: for increasing bore b) OPTFO... for pinholes

ltem #	Manufacturer	Arbor	Diameter	Grind	Teeth	Pinholes	Plate	Note	Price
LT14MDAA3	Freud Tools	30 mm	200 mm	Right Bevel	48	Refer to images	3.0 mm	Call for price & availability	\$
LT14MSAA3	Freud Tools	30 mm	200 mm	Left Bevel	48	Refer to images	3.0 mm	Call for price & availability	\$
LT14MDBA3	Freud Tools	30 mm	250 mm	Right Bevel	60	Refer to images	3.0 mm	Call for price & availability	\$
LT14MSBA3	Freud Tools	30 mm	250 mm	Left Bevel	60	Refer to images	3.0 mm	Call for price & availability	\$
LT14MDBB3	Freud Tools	130 mm	250 mm	Right Bevel	60	Refer to images	3.0 mm	Call for price & availability	\$
LT14MSBB3	Freud Tools	130 mm	250 mm	Left Bevel	60	Refer to images	3.0 mm	Call for price & availability	\$
LT14MDFA3	Freud Tools	80 mm	255 mm	Right Bevel	60	Refer to images	3.0 mm		\$135.42
LT14MSFA3	Freud Tools	80 mm	255 mm	Left Bevel	60	Refer to images	3.0 mm		\$135.42
LT14MDDA3	Freud Tools	30 mm	350 mm	Right Bevel	84	Refer to images	3.0 mm	Call for price & availability.	\$